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2021 Product Name SKU

Product Dimensions  

(LxWxH, in., Top/Bottom 

Pieces)

Product Dimensions  

(LxWxH, in., Left/Right 

Pieces)

Product Dimensions  (LxWxH, in., Combined)

2021 43" The Frame Customizable Bezel - Modern White VG-SCFA43WTBZA 38.30 x 0.97 x 0.70 22.17 x 0.97 x 0.70 38.30 x 22.17 x 0.97

2021 43" The Frame Customizable Bezel - Modern Teak VG-SCFA43TKBZA 38.30 x 0.97 x 0.70 22.17 x 0.97 x 0.70 38.30 x 22.17 x 0.97

2021 43" The Frame Customizable Bezel - Modern Brown VG-SCFA43BWBZA 38.30 x 0.97 x 0.70 22.17 x 0.97 x 0.70 38.30 x 22.17 x 0.97

2021 43" The Frame Customizable Bezel - Modern Beige VG-SCFA43BEBZA 38.30 x 0.97 x 0.70 22.17 x 0.97 x 0.70 38.30 x 22.17 x 0.97

2021 50" The Frame Customizable Bezel - Modern White VG-SCFA50WTBZA 44.39 x 0.97 x 0.70 25.60 x 0.97 x 0.70 44.39 x 25.60 x 0.97

2021 50" The Frame Customizable Bezel - Modern Teak VG-SCFA50TKBZA 44.39 x 0.97 x 0.70 25.60 x 0.97 x 0.70 44.39 x 25.60 x 0.97

2021 50" The Frame Customizable Bezel - Modern Brown VG-SCFA50BWBZA 44.39 x 0.97 x 0.70 25.60 x 0.97 x 0.70 44.39 x 25.60 x 0.97

2021 50" The Frame Customizable Bezel - Modern Beige VG-SCFA50BEBZA 44.39 x 0.97 x 0.70 25.60 x 0.97 x 0.70 44.39 x 25.60 x 0.97

2021 55" The Frame Customizable Bezel - Modern White VG-SCFA55WTBZA 48.86 x 0.97 x 0.70 28.12 x 0.97 x 0.70 48.86 x 28.12 x 0.97

2021 55" The Frame Customizable Bezel - Modern Teak VG-SCFA55TKBZA 48.86 x 0.97 x 0.70 28.12 x 0.97 x 0.70 48.86 x 28.12 x 0.97

2021 55" The Frame Customizable Bezel - Modern Brown VG-SCFA55BWBZA 48.86 x 0.97 x 0.70 28.12 x 0.97 x 0.70 48.86 x 28.12 x 0.97

2021 55" The Frame Customizable Bezel - Modern Beige VG-SCFA55BEBZA 48.86 x 0.97 x 0.70 28.12 x 0.97 x 0.70 48.86 x 28.12 x 0.97

2021 55" The Frame Customizable Bezel - Beveled White VG-SCFA55WTCZA 48.86 x 1.40 x 0.70 28.12 x 1.40 x 0.70 48.86 x 28.12 x 1.40

2021 55" The Frame Customizable Bezel - Beveled Brick Red VG-SCFA55TRCZA 48.86 x 1.40 x 0.70 28.12 x 1.40 x 0.70 48.86 x 28.12 x 1.40

2021 65" The Frame Customizable Bezel - Modern White VG-SCFA65WTBZA 57.48 x 0.97 x 0.70 32.97 x 0.97 x 0.70 57.48 x 32.97 x 0.97

2021 65" The Frame Customizable Bezel - Modern Teak VG-SCFA65TKBZA 57.48 x 0.97 x 0.70 32.97 x 0.97 x 0.70 57.48 x 32.97 x 0.97

2021 65" The Frame Customizable Bezel - Modern Brown VG-SCFA65BWBZA 57.48 x 0.97 x 0.70 32.97 x 0.97 x 0.70 57.48 x 32.97 x 0.97

2021 65" The Frame Customizable Bezel - Modern Beige VG-SCFA65BEBZA 57.48 x 0.97 x 0.70 32.97 x 0.97 x 0.70 57.48 x 32.97 x 0.97

2021 65" The Frame Customizable Bezel - Beveled White VG-SCFA65WTCZA 57.48 x 1.40 x 0.70 32.97 x 1.40 x 0.70 57.48 x 32.97 x 1.40

2021 65" The Frame Customizable Bezel - Beveled Brick Red VG-SCFA65TRCZA 57.48 x 1.40 x 0.70 32.97 x 1.40 x 0.70 57.48 x 32.97 x 1.40

2021 75" The Frame Customizable Bezel - Modern White VG-SCFA75WTBZA 66.36 x 0.97 x 0.77 38.02 x 0.97 x 0.77 66.36 x 38.02 x 0.97

2021 75" The Frame Customizable Bezel - Modern Teak VG-SCFA75TKBZA 66.36 x 0.97 x 0.77 38.02 x 0.97 x 0.77 66.36 x 38.02 x 0.97

2021 75" The Frame Customizable Bezel - Modern Brown VG-SCFA75BWBZA 66.36 x 0.97 x 0.77 38.02 x 0.97 x 0.77 66.36 x 38.02 x 0.97

2021 75" The Frame Customizable Bezel - Modern Beige VG-SCFA75BEBZA 66.36 x 0.97 x 0.77 38.02 x 0.97 x 0.77 66.36 x 38.02 x 0.97

2021 Studio Stand VG-SESA11K/ZA N/A N/A 39.36 x 26.60 x 40.61

2021 Slim Fit Wall Mount WMN-A50EB/ZA N/A N/A 12.60 x 4.89 x 0.30

55" My Shelf VG-MSFA55BGAZA TBD TBD TBD

65" My Shelf VG-MSFA65BGAZA TBD TBD TBD

2021 5m One Invisible Connection™ Cable for QLED 8K VG-SOCA05/ZA N/A N/A

Cable Length 16' 4.85"

Cable Thickness 0.27"

TV Molding Plug: 1.77" x 3.34" x 0.38"

One Connect Box Molding Plug: 0.99" x 2.76" x 0.54"



Samsung 2021 Accessory Compatibility
2021 TV Accessory Compatibility

2021 Accessory Compatibility Chart
Product SKU 2019 TVs 2020 TVs 2021 TVs

2021 43" The Frame Customizable Bezel VG-SCFA43 WTB/TKB/BWB/BEB The Frame 5.0 : 43LS03A

2021 50" The Frame Customizable Bezel VG-SCFA50 WTB/TKB/BWB/BEB The Frame 5.0 : 50LS03A

2021 55" The Frame Customizable Bezel VG-SCFA55 WTB/TKB/BWB/BEB/WTC/TRC The Frame 5.0 : 55LS03A

2021 65" The Frame Customizable Bezel VG-SCFA65 WTB/TKB/BWB/BEB/WTC/TRC The Frame 5.0 : 65LS03A

2021 75" The Frame Customizable Bezel VG-SCFA75 WTB/TKB/BWB/BEB The Frame 5.0 : 75LS03A

2021 Studio Stand VG-SESA11K/ZA

Q800T - Q900T (65")

Q60T - Q90T (50" to 65")

TU7000 - TU8000 (50" to 65")

LS03T (43" to 65")

QN800A - QN900A (65")

Q60A - QN90A (50" to 65")

AU8000 (50" to 65")

LS03A (50" to 65")

2021 Slim Fit Wall Mount WMN-A50EB/ZA AU8000 - QN900A (43" - 85"), excluding Q80A

55" My Shelf VG-MSFA55BGAZA The Frame 5.0: 55LS03A

65" My Shelf VG-MSFA65BGAZA The Frame 5.0: 65LS03A

2021 5m One Invisible Connection™ Cable for QLED 8K VG-SOCA05/ZA QN800A - QN900A

2020 Carry-Over Compatibility Chart
Product SKU 2019 TVs 2020 TVs 2021 TVs

2020 32" The Frame Customizable Bezel VG-SCFT32 BW/BE/BL/WT/VL/NP/ST

2020 Large Size Bracket Wall Mount (76"+) WMN8000SXT/ZA AU8000 - QN900A (85")

2020 Full-Tilt Wall Mount (58"-75") WMN4277ST/ZA AU8000 - QN900A (60" - 75")

2020 Large Size Full-Tilt Wall Mount (76"+) WMN5870XT/ZA AU8000 - QN900A (85")

The Sero Wheels VG-SCST43V/ZA

2020 10 M One Invisible Connection VG-SOCT87/ZA 85Q950T

2020 55" The Terrace Dust Cover VG-SDC55G/ZA

2020 65" The Terrace Dust Cover VG-SDC65G/ZA

2020 75" The Terrace Dust Cover VG-SDC75G/ZA

2020 55" The Terrace Wall Mount WMN4070TT/ZA 

2020 65" & 75" The Terrace Wall Mount WMN4277TT/ZA 

2019 Carry-Over Compatibility Chart
Product SKU 2019 TVs 2020 TVs 2021 TVs

15m One Invisible Connection™ Cable for QLED 4K VG-SOCR15/ZA
4K QLED 75"↓ (Q90R)

The Frame 3.0 (LS03R)
The Frame 4.0 : LS03T The Frame 5.0 : LS03A

5m One Connect In-Wall Cable  VG-SOCR86U/ZA

8K QLED 98"↓ (Q900R)

4K QLED 82"↓ (Q90R) 

The Frame 3.0 (LS03R)

VESA- Mini Wall Mount (33"-65") WMN750M/ZA 2017-2021 Samsung TVs 33"-65"

55" The Terrace

65" & 75" The Terrace

55" The Terrace

75" The Terrace

65" The Terrace

The Frame 4.0 : QN32LS03TBFXZA

The Sero

2017-2020 Samsung TVs 76"+

2017-2020 Samsung TVs 58"-75"

2017-2020 Samsung TVs 76"+



Samsung 2021 Accessory Compatibility
2021 TV Series Compatibility Chart

Grey denotes 2020 accessories

TV Series Accessory Name Accessory SKU Compatible Sizes

2021 43" The Frame Customizable Bezel - Modern White VG-SCFA43WTBZA

2021 43" The Frame Customizable Bezel - Modern Teak VG-SCFA43TKBZA

2021 43" The Frame Customizable Bezel - Modern Brown VG-SCFA43BWBZA

2021 43" The Frame Customizable Bezel - Modern Beige VG-SCFA43BEBZA

2021 50" The Frame Customizable Bezel - Modern White VG-SCFA50WTBZA

2021 50" The Frame Customizable Bezel - Modern Teak VG-SCFA50TKBZA

2021 50" The Frame Customizable Bezel - Modern Brown VG-SCFA50BWBZA

2021 50" The Frame Customizable Bezel - Modern Beige VG-SCFA50BEBZA

2021 55" The Frame Customizable Bezel - Modern White VG-SCFA55WTBZA

2021 55" The Frame Customizable Bezel - Modern Teak VG-SCFA55TKBZA

2021 55" The Frame Customizable Bezel - Modern Brown VG-SCFA55BWBZA

2021 55" The Frame Customizable Bezel - Modern Beige VG-SCFA55BEBZA

2021 55" The Frame Customizable Bezel - Beveled White VG-SCFA55WTCZA

2021 55" The Frame Customizable Bezel - Beveled Brick Red VG-SCFA55TRCZA

55" My Shelf VG-MSFA55BGAZA 

2021 65" The Frame Customizable Bezel - Modern White VG-SCFA65WTBZA

2021 65" The Frame Customizable Bezel - Modern Teak VG-SCFA65TKBZA

2021 65" The Frame Customizable Bezel - Modern Brown VG-SCFA65BWBZA

2021 65" The Frame Customizable Bezel - Modern Beige VG-SCFA65BEBZA

2021 65" The Frame Customizable Bezel - Beveled White VG-SCFA65WTCZA

2021 65" The Frame Customizable Bezel - Beveled Brick Red VG-SCFA65TRCZA

65" My Shelf VG-MSFA65BGAZA 

2021 75" The Frame Customizable Bezel - Modern White VG-SCFA75WTBZA

2021 75" The Frame Customizable Bezel - Modern Teak VG-SCFA75TKBZA

2021 75" The Frame Customizable Bezel - Modern Brown VG-SCFA75BWBZA

2021 75" The Frame Customizable Bezel - Modern Beige VG-SCFA75BEBZA

2021 Studio Stand VG-SESA11K/ZA (50" - 65")

15m One Invisible Connection™ Cable for QLED 4K VG-SOCR15/ZA (43" - 75")

2021 Slim Fit Wall Mount WMN-A50EB/ZA (65" - 85")

2021 Studio Stand VG-SESA11K/ZA (65")

2021 5m One Invisible Connection™ Cable for QLED 8K VG-SOCA05/ZA (65" - 85")

2020 Large Size Bracket Wall Mount (76"+) WMN8000SXT/ZA (85")

2020 Full-Tilt Wall Mount (58"-75") WMN4277ST/ZA (65" -75")

2020 Large Size Full-Tilt Wall Mount (76"+) WMN5870XT/ZA (85")

VESA- Mini Wall Mount (33"-65") WMN750M/ZA (65" - 85")

2021 Slim Fit Wall Mount WMN-A50EB/ZA (65" - 85")

2021 Studio Stand VG-SESA11K/ZA (65")

2021 5m One Invisible Connection™ Cable for QLED 8K VG-SOCA05/ZA (65" - 85")

2020 Large Size Bracket Wall Mount (76"+) WMN8000SXT/ZA (85")

2020 Full-Tilt Wall Mount (58"-75") WMN4277ST/ZA (65" -75")

2020 Large Size Full-Tilt Wall Mount (76"+) WMN5870XT/ZA (85")

VESA- Mini Wall Mount (33"-65") WMN750M/ZA (65" - 85")

(43")

(50")

(75")

(65")

(55")

QN900A

Frame (LS03A)

QN800A

2021 TV Series Compatibility Chart
Grey denotes 2020 accessories

TV Series Accessory Name Accessory SKU Compatible Sizes

2021 Slim Fit Wall Mount WMN-A50EB/ZA (50" - 85")

2021 Studio Stand VG-SESA11K/ZA (50" - 65")

2020 Large Size Bracket Wall Mount (76"+) WMN8000SXT/ZA (85")

2020 Full-Tilt Wall Mount (58"-75") WMN4277ST/ZA (65" -75")

2020 Large Size Full-Tilt Wall Mount (76"+) WMN5870XT/ZA (85")

VESA- Mini Wall Mount (33"-65") WMN750M/ZA (50" - 85")

2021 Slim Fit Wall Mount WMN-A50EB/ZA (55" - 85")

2021 Studio Stand VG-SESA11K/ZA (55" - 65")

2020 Large Size Bracket Wall Mount (76"+) WMN8000SXT/ZA (85")

2020 Full-Tilt Wall Mount (58"-75") WMN4277ST/ZA (65" -75")

2020 Large Size Full-Tilt Wall Mount (76"+) WMN5870XT/ZA (85")

VESA- Mini Wall Mount (33"-65") WMN750M/ZA (50" - 85")

2021 Studio Stand VG-SESA11K/ZA (50" - 65")

2020 Large Size Bracket Wall Mount (76"+) WMN8000SXT/ZA (85")

2020 Full-Tilt Wall Mount (58"-75") WMN4277ST/ZA (65" -75")

2020 Large Size Full-Tilt Wall Mount (76"+) WMN5870XT/ZA (85")

VESA- Mini Wall Mount (33"-65") WMN750M/ZA (50" - 85")

2021 Slim Fit Wall Mount WMN-A50EB/ZA (55" - 85")

2021 Studio Stand VG-SESA11K/ZA (55" - 65")

2020 Large Size Bracket Wall Mount (76"+) WMN8000SXT/ZA (85")

2020 Full-Tilt Wall Mount (58"-75") WMN4277ST/ZA (65" -75")

2020 Large Size Full-Tilt Wall Mount (76"+) WMN5870XT/ZA (85")

VESA- Mini Wall Mount (33"-65") WMN750M/ZA (55" - 85")

2021 Slim Fit Wall Mount WMN-A50EB/ZA (43" - 85")

2021 Studio Stand VG-SESA11K/ZA (50" - 65")

2020 Large Size Bracket Wall Mount (76"+) WMN8000SXT/ZA (85")

2020 Full-Tilt Wall Mount (58"-75") WMN4277ST/ZA (60" -75")

2020 Large Size Full-Tilt Wall Mount (76"+) WMN5870XT/ZA (85")

VESA- Mini Wall Mount (33"-65") WMN750M/ZA (43" - 85")

2021 Slim Fit Wall Mount WMN-A50EB/ZA (43" - 85")

2021 Studio Stand VG-SESA11K/ZA (50" - 65")

2020 Large Size Bracket Wall Mount (76"+) WMN8000SXT/ZA (85")

2020 Full-Tilt Wall Mount (58"-75") WMN4277ST/ZA (60" -75")

2020 Large Size Full-Tilt Wall Mount (76"+) WMN5870XT/ZA (85")

VESA- Mini Wall Mount (33"-65") WMN750M/ZA (43" - 85")

2020 55" The Terrace Dust Cover VG-SDC55G/ZA (55")

2020 65" The Terrace Dust Cover VG-SDC65G/ZA (65")

2020 75" The Terrace Dust Cover VG-SDC75G/ZA (75")

2020 The Terrace Wall Mount (55") WMN4070TT/ZA (55")

2020 The Terrace Wall Mount (65"/75") WMN4277TT/ZA (65"/75")

Sero (LS05T) The Sero Wheels VG-SCST43V/ZA

Terrace (LST7T)

Q60A

AU8000

QN90A

QN85A

Q80A

Q70A


